10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

Men Absolute

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 617  Gregor Laszlo 31:10 Run Bekescsaba, HUN 3:07/K  19.3kph 1 26
2. 229  Stenli Kipruto 31:56 Run Uzice, KEN 3:12/K  18.8kph 2 29
3. 87  Nemanja Cerovac 32:23 PS Beorpan, SRB 3:14/K  18.5kph 3 27
4. 35  Milo$ Segedi 32:44 PS Indjija, SRB 3:16/K  18.3kph 4 23
5. 90  Ognjen Stojanovi¢ 32:55 PS Hoeu Cag, SRB 3:17/K  18.2kph 5 28
6. 100 Milo$ Krsti¢ 33:00 PS Beograd- Cukarica, 3:18/K  18.2kph 6 31
SRB
7. 76  Nikola Bursaé 33:11 PS Beorpaa, SRB 3:19/K  18.1kph 7 23
8 80  Djuro Borbelj 33:21 PS Apatin, SRB 3:20/K 18kph 23
9 86 Milan Mitrovi¢ 33:44 PS Ub, SRB 3:22/K  17.8kph 9 24
10. 461  Kristijan Stosic 34:05 Run Beorpaa, SRB 3:24/K  17.6kph 10 36
M21-
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 615 Itis Lasos 36:43 Run Bekescsaba, HUN  3:40/K  16.3kph 23 19
2. 94 Dusan Krsti¢ 37:38 PS Paraéin, SRB 3:46/K  16.0kph 28 20
3. 295 Konstantin Simi¢ 37:53 Run Hoeu Cag, SRB 3:47/K  15.8kph 30 13
4. 92 Veljko Savi¢ 38:14 PS Beograd - Sur¢in, SRB  3:49/K  15.7kph 35 18
5. 367  Wrop Bypawesuh 42:42 Run Noshewaly, SRB 4:16/K  14.1kph 108 21
6. 589 Nemanja Crnobrnja 43:53 Run Kaéarevo, SRB 4:23/K  13.7kph 127 21
7. 93  Luka Rankovic 48:07 PS Beograd - Sur&in, SRB 4:49/K  12.5kph 205 18
8. 208 Jovan Tomic 49:27 Kula Kula, SRB 4:57/K  12.1kph 240 18
9. 119 Arnold Tot 49:49 Run Becej, SRB 4:59/K  12.0kph 251 19
10. 477  Marjan Gramic 51:05 Run Zagubica, SRB 5:06/K  11.7kph 282 18
11. 413 Domagoj Vidakovi¢ 55:20 Run Osijek, CRO 5:32/K  10.8kph 364 15
12. 394 Adam Nad 55:32 Run Doline, SRB 5:33/K  10.8kph 369 17
13. 186  Petar Vojinovi¢ 58:16 Run Pancevo, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 406 18
14. 474  Darko Bogicevic 1:03:24 Run Suvi Do Zagubica, 6:20/K  9.5kph 461 17
SRB
15. 405 405 405 1:07:10 Run 6:43/K  8.9kph 507 0
M 40-49
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 50  Predrag Knezevi¢ 36:10 PS Indjija, SRB 3:37/K  16.6kph 16 44
2. 513 Nenad Milosavljevi¢ 36:21 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 3:38/K  16.5kph 18 45
3. 182  Jozef Haja$ 36:36 Run Kanijiza, SRB 3:39/K  16.4kph 21 44
4. 48 Zoran Radi¢anin 38:15 PS Beorpaa, SRB 3:49/K  15.7kph 36 41
5. 138 Tamas Barna 38:53 Run Pe&, HUN 3:53/K  15.4kph 45 40
6. 336 Aleksandar Jovanovic 39:24 Run Beorpaa, SRB 3:56/K  15.2kph 55 43
7. 52 Dejan Pesi¢ 39:26 PS Novi Beograd, SRB  3:57/K  15.2kph 56 45
8. 269 Dusan Obradovic 40:10 Run Vinca (Beograd), SRB  4:01/K  14.9kph 70 49
9. 44 Nebojsa Milenkovi¢ 40:20 PS Kikinda, SRB 4:02/K  14.9kph 73 49
10. 564  Veselin Petrusi¢ 40:26 Run Niksi¢, MNE 4:03/K  14.8kph 76 46
11. 74 Milo$ Savi¢ 40:37 PS Beograd-Rakovica, 4:04/K  14.8kph 78 45
SRB
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

57. 235  Vladimir Koli¢ 50:53 Run Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 274 43
58. 143  Mikhail Kuznestov 51:11 Run Hoeu Cag, SRB 5:07/K  11.7kph 286 43
59. 168 Dorde Vasi¢ 51:13 Run Beogradsé\éezdara, 5:07/K  11.7kph 288 40
60. 297  Darko Koji¢ 51:18 Run Vr$ac, SRB 5:08/K  11.7kph 289 44
61. 84  Zoltan Gortva 51:18 PS Becej, SRB 5:08/K  11.7kph 290 42
62. 363 Ljubisa Gudelj 51:48 Run Sombor, SRB 5:11/K  11.6kph 297 41
63. 556  Bogomir Ivkovic 52:00 Run Lapovo, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 301 41
64. 306 Zoran Stojilkovi¢ 52:38 Run Banjaluka, BIH 5:16/K  11.4kph 315 46
65. 327  Slobodan Dragi¢ 53:00 Run Sombor, SRB 5:18/K  11.3kph 323 41
66. 203  Perica Damljanovi¢ 53:04 Run Obrenovac, SRB 5:18/K  11.3kph 326 42
67. 158  zeljko konjevic 53:07 Run Sivac, SRB 5:19/K  11.3kph 327 42
68. 276 Aleksandar 53:51 Run Beograd Palilula, SRB  5:23/K  11.1kph 343 49
Maksimovic
69. 224  Tomislav Cvitanusi¢ 54:06 Run Sarajevo, BIH 5:24/K  11.1kph 347 47
70. 195 Slobodan Mikovic 54:10 Run Srbobran, SRB 5:25/K  11.1kph 349 40
71. 532 Nenad Antic 54:32 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 356 47
72. 542  Vlada Nedi¢ 54:36 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 357 45
73. 443  mihaj pasula 54:36 Run Vrsac, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 358 49
74. 345  Dragan Vugdelija 54:41 Run Subotica, SRB 5:28/K  11.0kph 360 44
75. 538 Nenad MaleSevi¢ 55:01 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:30/K  10.9kph 362 43
76. 417  Damir Zimmer 56:18 Run Osijek, CRO 5:38/K  10.7kph 379 47
77. 194  DeZe Brindza 56:47 Run Backa Topola, SRB  5:41/K  10.6kph 381 49
78. 330 Attila Sarnyai 56:51 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB  5:41/K  10.6kph 383 46
79. 256  Damir Brnic 57:25 Run Hoswu Cag, SRB 5:44/K  10.5kph 389 48
80. 575 Aleksandar Gavovié 58:13 Run BeogradS-RBstajnica, 5:49/K  10.3kph 404 40
81. 245  Nenad Habibovic 58:18 Run Vrsac, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 408 44
82. 122 Aleksandar Lukovic 58:23 Kula Kula, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 410 46
83. 419  Danijel Avramek 58:25 Run Osijek, CRO 5:50/K  10.3kph 411 43
84. 568  Oliver Zlatkovi¢ 58:48 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:53/K  10.2kph 415 40
85. 625 Aleksandar Vugdelija 59:31 Run Subotica, SRB 5:57/K  10.1kph 424 47
86. 277  Milutin Popovic 1:00:21 Run Cacak, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 432 41
87. 610 Vladimir Korica 1:02:11 Run Beograd -, SRB 6:13/K 9.7kph 451 47
88. 212  Slobodan Joti¢ 1:02:58 Run Kostolac, SRB 6:18/K  9.5kph 457 41
89. 560 Srdan Zrakic¢ 1:03:27 Run Vrsac, SRB 6:21/K  9.5kph 464 42
90. 126  Slobodan Japuni¢ 1:03:47 Run Beorpaa, SRB 6:23/K  9.4kph 470 41
91. 537  Predrag Vukovic 1:09:02 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:54/K  8.7kph 514 46
M 50-59

Place ~ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1 318 Puka Celjuska 38:22 Run Sombor, SRB 3:50/K  15.6kph 40 52
2 415  Mirko Minic 39:12 Run Uzice, SRB 3:55/K  15.3kph 49 59
3 472  Zoran Bursaé 39:48 Run Beorpaa, SRB 3:59/K  15.1kph 65 52
4, 333 Roberto Basi¢ 40:08 Run Osijek, CRO 4:01/K  15.0kph 69 50
5 41 Veliko Popovi¢ 40:16 PS Kula, SRB 4:02/K  14.9kph 72 53
6 334 Ivan Stani¢ 41:05 Run Labin, CRO 4:06/K  14.6kph 82 53
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

50. 270 MIRSADA Jahic 58:31 Run Tuzla, BIH 5:51/K  10.3kph 414 50
Zenuni

51. 140 Edit Tanco$ 59:08 Run Pali¢, SRB 5:55/K  10.1kph 419 56

52. 516  Emilijan Abrt 1:02:00 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 447 53

53. 237  Milorad Jefti¢ 1:03:37 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:22/K  9.4kph 468 58

54, 167  Dragomir Zivkovié 1:04:42 Run Beograd - Novi 6:28/K 9.3kph 483 57

Beograd, SRB
55. 355 Branislav Baci¢ 1:04:53 Run Kikinda, SRB 6:29/K  9.2kph 486 53
56. 134  Vladimir Planin¢i¢ 1:05:43 Run Beorpaa, SRB 6:34/K  9.1kph 495 58
M 60-69

Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 40 3opaH JaHkoBuh 42:28 PS Kyna, SRB 4:15/K  14.1kph 104 62

2. 146  Miodrag Berber 44:01 Run Beorpaa, SRB 4:24/K  13.6kph 132 63

3. 442 Janos Vero 45:23 Run Subotica 2400, SRB  4:32/K  13.2kph 159 60

4. 178 Miodrag Buric 46:14 Run Becej, SRB 4:37/K  13.0kph 175 64

5. 307 Dragan Ciri¢ 49:06 Run Hoeu Cag, SRB 4:54/K  12.2kph 231 67

6. 354  Dusan Srdanov 50:24 Run Srbobran, SRB 5:02/K  11.9kph 266 62

7. 142  Burica Eudeljan 50:36 Run Vr$ac, SRB 5:03/K  11.9kph 270 62

8. 176  Mirko Dubovecak 50:53 Run Subotica, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 275 68

9. 497  Marinko Knezevic 54:26 Run Panc¢eo, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 354 62

10. 626  BoSko Jerkovi¢ 55:30 Run Sombor, SRB 5:33/K  10.8kph 368 63

11. 219  Vukota Dubakj-Djedo 58:15 Run Prijepolje, SRB 5:49/K  10.3kph 405 67

12. 190 Mihalj Kardos 58:18 Run Vrsac, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 407 67

13. 201  Vukosav Trebjesanin 1:03:52 Run Beograds—\F/ecéidovac, 6:23/K 9.4kph 472 62

14. 365 lvan Sokolovi¢ 1:06:07 Run Subotica, SRB 6:37/K  9.1kph 501 67

M 70+

Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 230  Sarkezi Arpad 50:21 Run Sombor, SRB 5:02/K  11.9kph 265 70

2. 266 Lazar Sekulic 50:36 Run Berane, MNE 5:03/K  11.9kph 271 70

3. 388 Bozo Stula 51:36 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:09/K  11.6kph 294 71

4. 373  Predrag Jankovic 53:33 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:21/K  11.2kph 337 73

5. 507 Stefan Smrk 57:09 Run Vrbas, SRB 5:43/K  10.5kph 387 74

6. 374 Vuk Vukmirovic 1:01:50 Run Beorad, SRB 6:11/K  9.7kph 445 71

Men PS Junior

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1 92  Veliko Savi¢ 38:14 PS Beograd - Sur¢in, SRB  3:49/K  15.7kph 35 18

2. 93  Luka Rankovic 48:07 PS Beograd - Surgin, SRB  4:49/K  12.5kph 205 18

Men PS Senior

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 87  Nemanja Cerovac 32:23 PS Beorpap, SRB 3:14/K  18.5kph 3 27

2. 35  Milo$ Segedi 32:44 PS Indjija, SRB 3:16/K  18.3kph 4 23

3. 90 Ognjen Stojanovi¢ 32:55 PS Hoeu Cag, SRB 3:17/K  18.2kph 5 28

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 6/16/2018 7:57:32 PM Page: 5 of 11
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

Milo$ Krsti¢

Nikola Bursac
Djuro Borbelj
Milan Mitrovi¢
Milan Todorovi¢

Milo$ Dajevi¢

SiniSa Radivojevi¢
Nemanja Stojanovi¢
Predrag Knezevié¢
NikSa Papic¢

Miklo$ Bruner
Daniel Beckei

Ivan Cirkovi¢

Srdan Mate
Dusan Krsti¢
Bojan Miljevic
Marko Latkovi¢
Zoran Radi¢anin
Miroslav Pesi¢
Mile Pavlovi¢

Nikola Maksimovi¢

Tomislav Panic
Aleksandar Stajfer
Dejan Pesi¢

Luka Canji
Miroslav Capko
Veljko Popovi¢
Nebojsa Milenkovi¢

Milo$ Savi¢

Stefan Kostadinovi¢
Sirak Tihomir
3opaH JaHkoBuh
Bojan JOci¢
Nebojsa Vujkovi¢
Cvijin

Nebojsa Culumovié
Porde Munjas
Zoran Ovcin

Bojan Ciri¢

lvica Tasi¢

Zoran Nikoli¢
Dejan Bogdanovi¢

Petar Susa

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

33:00

33:11
33:21
33:44
34:14
34:29

35:16
35:32
36:10
36:29
36:40
36:47
37:22

37:35
37:38
37:54
38:00
38:15
38:27
39:02
39:13

39:22
39:23
39:26
39:38
40:12
40:16
40:20
40:37

41:09
42:07
42:28
42:44
42:55

43:12
43:20
44:02
44:12
44:21
44:23
44:27
44:56

PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB

Beorpag, SRB
Apatin, SRB
Ub, SRB
UZice, SRB

Beograda - Rakovica,
SRB

Beorpaa, SRB
Opovo, SRB
Indjija, SRB

Hosu Caa, SRB
Kula, SRB
Backa Topola, SRB

Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB

Beorpag, SRB
Paracin, SRB
Becej, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Bbeorpag, SRB
Zmajevo, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB

Beograd Zvezdara,
SRB

Paracin, SRB
Celarevo, SRB
Novi Beograd, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Kula, SRB
Kula, SRB
Kikinda, SRB

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Obrenovac, SRB
Backa Topola, SRB
Kyna, SRB
Becej, SRB
Hoswn Cag, SRB

Beorad, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Petrovaradin, SRB
Bor, SRB
OdZaci, SRB
Backi Monostor, SRB
Hosu Caa, SRB
Vojska Srbije, SRB
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3:18/K

3:19/K
3:20/K
3:22/K
3:25/K
3:27/K

3:32/K
3:33/K
3:37/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:44/K

3:45/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:51/K
3:54/K
3:55/K

3:56/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:04/K

4:07/K
4:13/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:17/K

4:19/K
4:20/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:30/K

18.2kph

18.1kph
18kph
17.8kph
17.5kph
17.4kph

17.0kph
16.9kph
16.6kph
16.5kph
16.4kph
16.3kph
16.1kph

16.0kph
16.0kph
15.8kph
15.8kph
15.7kph
15.6kph
15.4kph
15.3kph

15.2kph
15.2kph
15.2kph
15.1kph
14.9kph
14.9kph
14.9kph
14.8kph

14.6kph
14.3kph
14.1kph
14.0kph
14.0kph

13.9kph
13.9kph
13.6kph
13.6kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.4kph

11
12

13
14
16
19
22
24
25

27
28
31
34
36
41
46
50

53
54
56
61
71
72
73
78

83
100
104
109
114

120
121
133
134
137
139
141
151

31

23
23
24
24
35

34
28
44
34
26
31
36

22
20
25
29
41
34
30
35

30
30
45
32
22
53
49
45

26
27
62
31
36

44
40
52
32
24
40
54
40
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

46. 65  Milo§ Stambolija 45:42 PS Sombor, SRB 4:34/K  13.1kph 163 22
47. 45  Zoran Knezev 45:46 PS Kikunda, SRB 4:34/K  13.1kph 164 28
48. 83  Radivoj Jocic 45:57 PS Becej, SRB 4:36/K  13.1kph 168 59
49. 47 Milan Kovaci¢ 45:59 PS Sombor, SRB 4:36/K  13.1kph 170 30
50. 88  Dragan Prodanovi¢ 46:31 PS Bedej, SRB 4:39/K  12.9kph 178 41
51. 89  Ziva Vijoglavin 49:27 PS Hoeu Cag, SRB 4:57/K  12.1kph 241 40
52. 56  Raymond Hallai 49:56 PS Backa Topola, SRB 5:00/K  12.0kph 254 46
53. 43  Zoltan Habi 50:07 PS Srbobran, SRB 5:01/K  12.0kph 257 39
54. 68  Atila Si¢ 50:53 PS Sombor, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 273 45
55. 57 Marko Starcevi¢ 50:57 PS Odzaci, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 278 33
56. 84  Zoltan Gortva 51:18 PS Becej, SRB 5:08/K  11.7kph 290 42
57. 95 Vladimir Varga 53:03 PS Apatin, SRB 5:18/K  11.3kph 324 31
58. 71 Dario Pani¢ 53:29 PS Backi Mono$tor, SRB  5:21/K  11.2kph 335 36
59. 59 Dragan Milovanovi¢ 53:54 PS Backi Gradac, SRB 5:23/K  11.1kph 345 51
60. 66 Daniel Sokac 1:05:04 PS Sombor, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 488 34
61. 69  Aleksandar Krneta 1:05:10 PS Sombor, SRB 6:31/K  9.2kph 490 34
Men VS/P
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 551  Miroslav Markovi¢ 36:15 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 3:37/K  16.6kph 17 28
2. 513 Nenad Milosavljevi¢ 36:21 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 3:38/K  16.5kph 18 45
3. 515 Bojan Dragojlovi¢ 37:56 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 3:48/K  15.8kph 32 32
4. 447  Goran Dimkovic 39:37 VS/P Pancevo, SRB 3:58/K  15.2kph 60 39
5. 527 Nikola Radicevi¢ 39:40 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 3:58/K  15.1kph 62 25
6. 501 Ivan Dlacic 39:43 VS/P Beograda, SRB 3:58/K  15.1kph 64 30
7. 548  Jurica Creji¢ 40:41 vs/p Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:04/K  14.8kph 79 43
8. 534  Perica Radak 42:10 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB  4:13/K  14.2kph 101 46
9. 535 Dejan Arbutina 42:55 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:17/K  14.0kph 113 45
10. 552  Stefan Simijonovic 42:57 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:18/K  14.0kph 115 26
11. 536  Nenad Stupar 42:57 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB  4:18/K  14.0kph 116 40
12. 554  Robert Katic 43:58 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:24/K  13.7kph 129 31
13. 436  Mladan Nedeljkovi¢ 44:50 VS/P Kobisnica, SRB 4:29/K  13.4kph 147 35
14. 550 Toman Kalezic 45:49 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:35/K  13.1kph 165 36
15. 524  Branislav Palengic 46:58 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:42/K  12.8kph 184 29
16. 531 Dragan Vuceti¢ 47:40 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:46/K  12.6kph 194 47
17. 547  Aleksandar llic 47:58 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 200 39
18. 546  Marko BeloSevi¢ 47:59 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 202 28
19. 544  Slavko Cvetkovi¢ 48:02 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 203 40
20. 541  Mladen Timotijevic 48:20 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:50/K  12.4kph 210 24
21. 528 Miodrag Petrovic 52:42 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:16/K  11.4kph 316 25
22. 397  Milan Klisari¢ 54:20 VS/P Beograd Zemun 5:26/K  11.0kph 353 58
Batajnica, SRB

23. 532  Nenad Antic 54:32 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 356 47
24. 542  Vlada Nedi¢ 54:36 vs/p Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 357 45
25. 538 Nenad MaleSevic¢ 55:01 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:30/K  10.9kph 362 43
26. 540 Milorad Kosti¢ 56:56 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:42/K  10.5kph 385 33
Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 6/16/2018 7:57:32 PM Page: 7 of 11



10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

27. 545  Goran Vasic 1:00:32 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 436 33
28. 516  Emilijan Abrt 1:02:00 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:12/K  9.7kph 447 53
29. 622  Vesko Loncar 1:03:00 VS/P Beorpaa, SRB 6:18/K  9.5kph 458 35
30. 537  Predrag Vukovic 1:09:02 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:54/K 8.7kph 514 46
Men Kula
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall  Age ID Number
1. 464  Bojan Siv€ 41:46 Kula Kula, SRB 4:10/K  14.4kph 96 28
2. 175 Dragan Kovacev 45:40 Kula Kula, SRB 4:34/K  13.1kph 162 26
3. 115  Aleksandar Susa 47:30 Kula Kula, SRB 4:45/K  12.6kph 191 42
4. 208 Jovan Tomi¢ 49:27 Kula Kula, SRB 4:57/K  12.1kph 240 18
5. 122 Aleksandar Lukovic 58:23 Kula Kula, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 410 46
Women Absolute
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 2 Teodora Simovié 35:53 PS Novi Pazar, SRB 3:35/K  16.7kph 15 25
2. 113  Lucia Kimani 37:27 Run Prijedor, BIH 3:45/K  16.0kph 26 37
3. 616  Pap Coilla 37:41 Run Bekescsaba, HUN  3:46/K  15.9kph 29 26
4. 22 Sladana Stamenkovi¢ 37:56 PS Pancevo Banatski 3:48/K  15.8kph 33 22
Brestovac, SRB
5. 27 Nevena Jovanovié¢ 38:17 PS Beograd Savski venac, 3:50/K  15.7kph 38 30
SRB
6. 377 Sladana Perunovi¢ 38:32 Run Niksi¢, MNE 3:51/K  15.6kph 43 34
7. 3 Natasa Culafi¢ 38:40 PS Beograda, SRB 3:52/K  15.5kph 44 32
W 21-
Place ~ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 135  Branislav Lilin 41:13 Run Srpska Crnja, SRB 4:07/K  14.6kph 84 15
2. 23 Milica Zivanovi¢ 44:32 PS Ub, SRB 4:27/K  13.5kph 144 21
3. 25  Vera Popovi¢ 49:24 PS UZice, SRB 4:56/K  12.1kph 238 18
4. 496  Anasztazija Hallai 49:57 Run Backa Topola, SRB  5:00/K  12.0kph 255 13
5. 26  Jelena KoSc¢uk 52:04 PS Kula, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 303 18
6. 112  Rastko TeSovi¢ 53:47 Kula Kula, SRB 5:23/K  11.2kph 341 17
7. 271  Marijana Terzi¢ 1:01:35 Run Ugljevik, BIH 6:09/K  9.7kph 442 21
W 35-44
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1 581  Mirjana Novakovic 39:26 Run Ugljevik, BIH 3:57/K  15.2kph 57 39
2. 8  Danijela Bara¢ 41:25 PS beograd-vracar, SRB  4:08/K  14.5kph 87 37
3. 347  Jasmina Dragicevi¢ 4757 Run Obrenovac, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 199 37
4. 459  Rada Miladinovi¢ 48:19 Run Podgorica, MNE 4:50/K  12.4kph 208 39
5. 593  Sara Kuzmanovic 48:53 Run Beograd/Palilula, SRB  4:53/K  12.3kph 225 35
6. 339 Vlasta Zivkovi¢ 49:26 Run Osijek, CRO 4:57/K  12.1kph 239 41
7. 343 Danijela TeSanovi¢ 50:09 Run Banja Luka, BIH 5:01/K  12.0kph 258 44
8. 315 Mirela Si¢ 50:21 Run Pali¢, SRB 5:02/K  11.9kph 264 36
9. 261  Snezana Kostic 50:57 Run Beograd Palilula, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 279 44
10. 16  Mirjana DoSen 51:10 PS Sombor, SRB 5:07/K  11.7kph 285 44

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

11. 18  Sanja Spasic 52:57 PS Odzaci, SRB 5:18/K  11.3kph 321 35
12. 508 Mirta Stanisi¢ 52:59 Run Osijek, CRO 5:18/K  11.3kph 322 37
13. 294  Bojana ASkovi¢ 53:18 Run Obrenovac, SRB 5:20/K  11.3kph 329 35
14. 489  Biljana Grahovac 54:28 Run Banja Luka, BIH 5:27/K  11.0kph 355 37
15. 11 Branka Velickovi¢ 54:39 PS Hoeu Cag, SRB 5:28/K  11.0kph 359 37
16. 455  Zorica Milutin 55:05 Run Sombor, SRB 5:30/K  10.9kph 363 43
17. 576  Danijela Radeka 55:50 Run Vrsac, SRB 5:35/K  10.7kph 374 35
18. 172  Marija Radulovié 56:17 Run Beograd/Novi 5:38/K  10.7kph 378 37
Beograd, SRB
19. 17~ Tamara Rnjak 57:02 PS Sombor, SRB 5:42/K  10.5kph 386 41
20. 509 Ivana Babi¢ 57:52 Run Osijek, CRO 5:47/K  10.4kph 395 40
21. 313 Sandra Bijeli¢ 57:55 Run Banja Luka, BIH 5:47/K  10.4kph 398 42
22. 385  Biljana Krstonosi¢ 58:23 Run Becej, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 409 40
23. 341  Marina Vidakovié 59:19 Run Obrenovac, SRB 5:56/K  10.1kph 422 36
24. 445  BecHa hokosuh 59:41 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:58/K  10.1kph 427 40
25. 233 Sonja Oros 59:58 Run Subotica, SRB 6:00/K  10.0kph 428 39
26. 588 Sladana Brkovi¢ Pepi¢ 1:.00:14 Run Hoeu Cag, SRB 6:01/K  10.0kph 430 40
27. 278  Danijela Radovanovic 1:00:21 Run Cacak, SRB 6:02/K  9.9kph 433 38
28. 614  Mirela Jankovic¢ 1:01:03 Run Beorpaa, SRB 6:06/K  9.8kph 439 39
29. 320 Snezana Radovic 1:01:05 Run Sombor, SRB 6:06/K  9.8kph 440 37
30. 522  Dragana Covic 1:02:01 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:12/K  9.7kph 448 35
31. 362 Ana Nikolic 1:02:36 Run Beograds-lgléjkarica, 6:15/K 9.6kph 455 36
32. 253  Biljana Conki¢ 1:03:44 Run Hoeu Cag, SRB 6:22/K  9.4kph 469 42
33. 398  branka injac 1:03:52 Run Arandjelovac, SRB 6:23/K  9.4kph 471 39
34. 476  Srdjana Petrovic 1:04:28 Run Hosu Cag, SRB 6:27/K  9.3kph 475 36
35. 491  Maja Krajnovi¢ 1:04:33 Run Banja Luka, BIH 6:27/K  9.3kph 476 44
36. 452  Dragana Vasili¢ 1:04:35 Run Banja Luka, BIH 6:27/K  9.3kph 477 36
37. 240 Maja Bodrozi¢ 1:05:18 Run Sombor, SRB 6:32/K  9.2kph 491 42
38. 400 MARIKA CSIZMAR 1:05:43 Run Backa Topola, SRB  6:34/K  9.1kph 496 41
39. 371  Milica Ostoji¢ Bundalo 1:06:02 Run Hoswu Cag, SRB 6:36/K  9.1kph 499 43
40. 305 Vesna Vugdelija 1:06:55 Run Subotica, SRB 6:41/K  9.0kph 505 36
41. 393 Jasmina Gerginov 1:06:59 Run Beogradsﬁzuderica, 6:42/K  9.0kph 506 39
42. 160 Vedrana Ajanovic 1:10:05 Run Tuzla, BIH 7:00/K  8.6kph 519 41
43. 572 Tamara Tati¢ 1:10:53 Run Beorpaa, SRB 7:05/K  8.5kph 523 36
W 45-54
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 262  Danijela Cvetkovic 43:48 Run BEOGRAD 4:23/K  13.7kph 126 45
ZVEZDARA, SRB

2. 364  MartinA Poljakovic 47:20 Run Subotica, SRB 4:44/K  12.7kph 189 49
3. 9  Aniko Jablan 49:11 PS Backa Topola, SRB 4:55/K  12.2kph 233 51
4. 486  Erika Poljakovi¢ Nad 52:00 Run Cantavir, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 302 50
5. 555 Tatjana Stankovic 53:20 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:20/K  11.3kph 331 46
6. 438  Vesna Bjelan 53:48 Run Sombor, SRB 5:23/K  11.2kph 342 54
7. 163  Suzana Filipovic 54:08 Run Beograda, SRB 5:25/K  11.1kph 348 50
Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 6/16/2018 7:57:32 PM Page: 9 of 11



10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

8. 467  Sa$a Tucakovi¢ 55:27 Run Novi Beograd, SRB  5:33/K  10.8kph 366 49
9. 579 Radmila Stevanovic 55:32 Run Ugljevik, BIH 5:33/K  10.8kph 370 52
10. 387 Tatjana Krstonosi¢ 56:50 Run Becej, SRB 5:41/K  10.6kph 382 46
11. 250 Natasa Sarajevcic 57:48 Run Beorpaa, SRB 5:47/K  10.4kph 392 49
12. 422  Tatjana Kuna 57:52 Run Osijek, CRO 5:47/K  10.4kph 396 46
13. 14 Alisa Baji¢ 58:05 PS Becej, SRB 5:48/K  10.3kph 401 49
14. 174  Gabriella Mazak 59:09 Run Tre$njevac, SRB 5:55/K  10.1kph 420 50
15. 406  Sanja Pozderovi¢ 59:38 Run Tesli¢, BIH 5:58/K  10.1kph 426 45
16. 337 Danijela Vasiljevic 1:00:53 Run Beograd-Rakovica, 6:05/K 9.9kph 438 49
SRB
17. 432  Vesna Radonic 1:02:05 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:12/K  9.7kph 450 45
18. 430 Natasa Delibasi¢ 1:.02:14 Run Novi Beograd, SRB 6:13/K  9.6kph 452 51
19. 218 Biljana Vezmar 1:05:20 Run Sombor, SRB 6:32/K  9.2kph 492 50
20. 498 Nadica Jovanovi¢ 1:05:22 Run Kuéevo, SRB 6:32/K  9.2kph 493 53
21. 209 Olivera Milivojevi¢ 1:05:43 Run Beograd Cukarica, 6:34/K  9.1kph 497 49
SRB
22. 125  Zorica Smiljani¢ 1:06:04 Run Beorpaa, SRB 6:36/K  9.1kph 500 51
23. 302 Dina Zdanski 1:06:49 Run Beorpaa, SRB 6:41/K  9.0kph 504 51
Radovanovi¢
24. 152  Svetlana Jovi¢ 1:09:56 Run Beograd/Novi 7:00/K  8.6kph 516 54
Beograd, SRB
25. 282  Ankica Stjepié-Cosié 1:10:05 Run Tuzla, BIH 7:00/K  8.6kph 518 45
26. 426  Ankica Sabo 1:10:22 Run Osijek, CRO 7:02/K  8.5kph 521 51
W 55+
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 596  Vesna lli¢ 54:05 Run Sarajevo, BIH 5:24/K  11.1kph 346 57
2. 414  Irina Brki¢ 56:55 Run Osijek, CRO 5:41/K  10.5kph 384 64
3. 379 Gordana Seatovié¢ 59:24 Run Beograd Novi 5:56/K  10.1kph 423 56
Beograd, SRB
4, 141  Zorica Vukov 1:00:42 Run Palic, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 437 59
5. 200 MIRA JURISIN 1:12:44 Kula Kula, SRB 7:16/K  8.3kph 524 69
Women PS Junior
Place ~ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1 25  Vera Popovi¢ 49:24 PS UzZice, SRB 4:56/K  12.1kph 238 18
2. 26  Jelena KoS¢uk 52:04 PS Kula, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 303 18
Women PS Senior
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 2 Teodora Simovié 35:53 PS Novi Pazar, SRB 3:35/K  16.7kph 15 25
2. 22  Sladana Stamenkovi¢ 37:56 PS Panéevo Banatski 3:48/K  15.8kph 33 22
Brestovac, SRB
3. 27  Nevena Jovanovi¢ 38:17 PS Beograd Sse;\_\:/gki venac, 3:50/K 15.7kph 38 30
4. 3 Natasa Culafi¢ 38:40 PS Beograda, SRB 3:52/K  15.5kph 44 32
5. 4 Nora Trklja 39:56 PS Beorpaa, SRB 4:00/K  15.0kph 68 29
6. 6 Aleksandra Marinkov 40:53 PS Pancevo, SRB 4:05/K  14.7kph 80 31
7. 8  Danijela Bara¢ 41:25 PS beograd-vracar, SRB  4:08/K  14.5kph 87 37

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing
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10. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 16.06.2018. - 10 km

8. 20 VERICA DORDEVIC 41:35 PS Smederevo, SRB 4:09/K  14.4kph 91 30
9. 107  Ivana Zivkovié 42:51 PS Beograd - Novi 4:17/K  14.0kph 112 28
Beograd, SRB
10. 23 Milica Zivanovié¢ 44:32 PS Ub, SRB 4:27/K  13.5kph 144 21
11. 5 Aleksandra 45:04 PS Hosu Capn, SRB 4:30/K  13.3kph 156 34
Burkanovi¢
12. 7  AnekcaHpgpa 48:46 PS Kyna, SRB 4:52/K  12.3kph 222 24
JaHkosuh
13. 9 Aniko Jablan 49:11 PS Backa Topola, SRB  4:55/K  12.2kph 233 51
14. 12 Jelena Raskovi¢ 49:37 PS Kragujevac, SRB 4:58/K  12.1kph 245 23
15. 19 Burdina Stosi¢ 51:09 PS OdZaci, SRB 5:07/K  11.7kph 284 24
16. 16 Mirjana DoSen 51:10 PS Sombor, SRB 5:07/K  11.7kph 285 44
17. 15 Odobasi¢ Tijana 51:23 PS Sombor, SRB 5:08/K  11.7kph 201 29
18. 10 Danijela Dragojevi¢ 51:38 PS Hosu Cag, SRB 5:10/K  11.6kph 296 31
19. 21  Sanja Gortva 52:00 PS Becej, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 300 34
20. 18  Sanja Spasic 52:57 PS Odzaci, SRB 5:18/K  11.3kph 321 35
21. 11 Branka Velickovi¢ 54:39 PS Hoeu Cag, SRB 5:28/K  11.0kph 359 37
22. 17 Tamara Rnjak 57:02 PS Sombor, SRB 5:42/K  10.5kph 386 41
23. 91 Marija Bubalo 57:52 PS Apatin, SRB 5:47/K  10.4kph 397 23
24. 14  Alisa Baji¢ 58:05 PS Bedej, SRB 5:48/K  10.3kph 401 49
25. 13  Ana NadhedeSi 1:07:58 PS Hoswu Cag, SRB 6:48/K  8.8kph 511 27
Women VS/P
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1 549  Tamara Djordjevic 48:27 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 4:51/K  12.4kph 211 25
2. 526  Vanja Jovic 50:48 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 272 34
3. 514 Marija Luki¢ 52:07 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB  5:13/K  11.5kph 305 24
4. 522 Dragana Covic 1:02:01 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:12/K  9.7kph 448 35
5. 517 Teodora Veljovic 1:02:02 VS/P Vojska Srbije, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 449 24
Women Kula
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 112 Rastko TeSovi¢ 53:47 Kula Kula, SRB 5:23/K  11.2kph 341 17
2. 200 MIRA JURISIN 1:12:44 Kula Kula, SRB 7:16/K  8.3kph 524 69
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